Category of

Shareholding Pattern

LORDS CHLORO ALKALILTD.

BSEScrip Code : 500284 Quarter ending :March 2016

Nos. of

shareholder shareholders

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(&) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

46,540

46,547

No._offully paid up T‘;‘:;pe?' Shareholding as a % offofal no. of shares Number of equ_ity_ shares
equity shares held held (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) held in dematerialized form
1,63,34068 16334068 64.94 1,63,34 068
8819793 8819793 35.06 3882599
0.00
0.00
0.00
25153861 25153861 100.00 2,02 16 667



Shareholding Pattern

LORDS CHLORO ALKALILTD.
BSE Scrip Code : 5002584 Quarter Ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total nos. Shareholding as a % of fofal no. of shares

Category of Mos. of Mo. of fully paid up Number of equity shares
shareholder shareholders equity shares held shares (calculaied as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of held in dematerialized form
held (A+B+C2)
A1) Indian 0.00
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 5 13372039 13372039 53.16 1.33.72039
JYOTI AHUJA 3,86,010 386,010 1.53 386,010
MANEESHA DHIR 10,20,000 10,20,000 4.06 10,20,000
YUVRAJ AHUJA 12,50,000 12,50,000 497 12,50,000
MADHAV DHIR 73,84 582 7384582 29.36 73,584,582
RAKESH AHUJA 3331447 33,371,447 13.24 33,371,447
Any Other (specify) 2 2962029 2062029 11.78 2962029
MATRIX DOT COM
INFONET PVT LTD 1 17,680,000 17,580,000 7.08 17,580,000
SHIVA
CONSULTANTS 1 11,82,029 11,82,029 470 11,82,029
PRIVATE LIMITED
Sub Total A1 7 1,63,34,068 16334068 64.94 1,63,34,068
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 7 16334068 163,234,068 64.94 1.63,34,068



BSE Scrip Code : 500284

B1) Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Central Government/ State
Government(s) President of India

Insurance Companies
Financial Institutions/ Banks
Mutual Funds

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government' State
Government(s)/ President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

ZAFAR ALI

ATUL KUMAR

BHAVYA SAHNI

PARAS WADHWA

SAHNI LAL CHARANJIT
NEBFCs registered with RBI
JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LTD.
Any Other (specify)
Cverseas corporate bodies
MBFC registered with REI
Trusts

Foreign Individuals ar NRI

Bodies Corporate

Individual Shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2
Lakhs

Individual Shareholders holding
nominal share capital upto Rs. 2 Lakhs

ANNALAKSHMI TRADING PVT LTD
ABHISAR ESTATES PVT LTD

EVA EXPORTERS PVT LTD

ISLEWORTH WASTE MANAGEMENT &
RECYCLERS PVT LTD.

TURNAROQUND CONSULTANTS PVT
LTD

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

LORDS CHLORO ALKALILTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of No. of fully paid
Category & Name of the Shareholders - up equity shares shares
shareholder held held

Total no.
0

22 54769 64,769
1 17708 17,708
3 36412 36,412
13 10329 10,329
5 320 320
22 54769 64,769

0 0

0 0
5 3670660 36.70,660
0 280000  2,80,000
0 525000 525000
0 821868 821868
0 1243792 | 12, 43792
0 800000  8,00,000
1 404142 4,04 142
0 404142 4.04,142
46512 4680222 4680222
14 1321 1,321
1 10 10
1 5 5
T96 116226 1,16,226
362 950256 9.50,256
8 585448 585448
45325 987713 987713
0 254379 254379
0 318246 318246
0 375000  3.75.000
0 391598 391508
0 700020  7,00,020
46518 2755024 8755024
46540 8819793 88,19,793

Details ofthe shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %)

Shareholding % calculated as
per SCRR, 1957 As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.07

0.14

0.04

0.00

1459

1.1

2.09

1.61

1.61

18.61

1.27

1.49

1.56

3481

35.06

Quarter ending : March 2016

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(Mot

Applicable)

54,300

17,708

36,412

75

105

54,300

19.44 149

374,400

267,068

502,681

8.00,000

4762

1879388

10

1,385

452832

2,64,826

280,951

4379

3,75.000

5.00,000

3828209

38,862,599

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2} The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3)Wrt the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

LORDS CHLORO ALKALILTD.
BSE Scrip Code : 500284 Quarter ending : March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in

ofthe sharehrz;lderﬂll] equity shares held(VIl= SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form{XIV)(Mot
Shareholders(l) held(IV) IV+V+VI) (V) Applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR 0

Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on wehsite of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3)Wrt the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



