Shareholding Pattern

LORD'S CHLORO ALKALI LTD. BSE Scrip Code: 500284 Quarter ending: March 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1,63,34,068	1,63,34,068	64.94	1,63,34,068
(B) Public	46,540	88,19,793	88,19,793	35.06	38,82,599
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	
Grand Total	46,547	2,51,53,861	2,51,53,861	100.00	2,02,16,667

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

LORD'S CHLORO ALKALI LTD. BSE Scrip Code: 500284 Quarter Ending: March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1,33,72,039	1,33,72,039	53.16	1,33,72,039
JYOTI AHUJA		3,86,010	3,86,010	1.53	3,86,010
MANEESHA DHIR		10,20,000	10,20,000	4.06	10,20,000
YUVRAJ AHUJA		12,50,000	12,50,000	4.97	12,50,000
MADHAV DHIR		73,84,582	73,84,582	29.36	73,84,582
RAKESH AHUJA		33,31,447	33,31,447	13.24	33,31,447
Any Other (specify)	2	29,62,029	29,62,029	11.78	29,62,029
MATRIX DOT COM INFONET PVT LTD	1	17,80,000	17,80,000	7.08	17,80,000
SHIVA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	11,82,029	11,82,029	4.70	11,82,029
Sub Total A1	7	1,63,34,068	1,63,34,068	64.94	1,63,34,068
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	7	1,63,34,068	1,63,34,068	64.94	1,63,34,068

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LTD. BSE Scrip Code: 500284 Quarter ending: March 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00	
Any Other (specify)	22	64769	64,769	0.26	54,300
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	17708	17,708	0.07	17,708
Insurance Companies	3	36412	36,412	0.14	36,412
Financial Institutions/ Banks	13	10329	10,329	0.04	75
Mutual Funds	5	320	320	0.00	105
Sub Total B1	22	64769	64,769	0.26	54,300
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00	
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	5	3670660	36,70,660	14.59	19,44,149
ZAFAR ALI	0	280000	2,80,000	1.11	
ATUL KUMAR	0	525000	5,25,000	2.09	3,74,400
BHAVYA SAHNI	0	821868	8,21,868	3.27	2,67,068
PARAS WADHWA	0	1243792	12,43,792	4.94	5,02,681
SAHNI LAL CHARANJIT	0	800000	8,00,000	3.18	8,00,000
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	404142	4,04,142	1.61	4,762
JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LTD.	0	404142	4,04,142	1.61	
Any Other (specify)	46512	4680222	46,80,222	18.61	18,79,388
Overseas corporate bodies	14	1321	1,321	0.01	
NBFC registered with RBI	1	10	10	0.00	10
Trusts	1	5	5	0.00	5
Foreign Individuals or NRI	796	116226	1,16,226	0.46	1,385
Bodies Corporate	362	950256	9,50,256	3.78	4,52,832
Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs	8	585448	5,85,448	2.33	2,64,826
Individual Shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 2 Lakhs	45325	987713	9,87,713	3.93	2,80,951
ANNALAKSHMI TRADING PVT LTD	0	254379	2,54,379	1.01	4,379
ABHISAR ESTATES PVT LTD	0	318246	3,18,246	1.27	
EVA EXPORTERS PVT LTD	0	375000	3,75,000	1.49	3,75,000
ISLEWORTH WASTE MANAGEMENT & RECYCLERS PVT LTD.	0	391598	3,91,598	1.56	
TURNAROUND CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	0	700020	7,00,020	2.78	5,00,000
Sub Total B3	46518	8755024	87,55,024	34.81	38,28,299
B=B1+B2+B3	46540	8819793	88,19,793	35.06	38,82,599

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

- Note
 (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
 (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

LORD'S CHLORO ALKALI LTD.				
BS	SE Scrip Code: 500284	Quarter ending: March 2016		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

- Note
 (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
 (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.